aND the WINNeR is...
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ST. JAMES SCHOOL’S

BIG RED

Grand Prize
Second
Third
Fourth

Fifth

$3,000
1,000
500
500
500

Sixth
Seventh
Eighth
Ninth
Tenth

$500
250
250
100
100

First prize winner will be drawn first and so on!
*Winners need not be present*

SCHOOL FAMILIES ONLY - Option to DEDUCT $100 FROM FACTS - Check Box

ND the WINNER is...

OPPORTUNITY DRAWING

It’s that time of year again.....
to get ready for one of St. James School’s largest fundraisers - our Big Red drawing.
The tickets are $20.00 per ticket. With each “Big Red Opportunity Drawing” ticket you
have a chance to win one of the ten (10) prizes as follows:

O\

All prizes will be drawn live and awarded on Sunday, November 10, 2024 at Harvest Festival

Complete and return this form for your “Big Red Opportunity Drawing” ticket(s). Additional forms are available at St. James School,
Parish office and school website www.sjscatholicschool.org. Drop off or mail entry tickets to 4625 Garnet St., Torrance, CA 90503
(during regular school hours).*Please make checks payable to St. James School.

Please complete one entry for each ticket

(school family minimum ticket purchase $100)

Name

Street Address
City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Name

Cut

Street Address
City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Name

Street Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Name

Street Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Number

Name

Street Address

City, State, Zip

Phone Number
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