

## ST. JAMES SCHOOL'S BIG RED



## OPPORTUNITY DRAWING

It's that time of year again.....

to get ready for one of St. James School's largest fundraisers - our Big Red drawing. The tickets are \$20.00 per ticket. With each "Big Red Opportunity Drawing" ticket you have a chance to win one of the ten (10) prizes as follows:



Grand Prize	\$3,000	Sixth	\$500
Second	1,000	Seventh	250
Third	500	Eighth	250
Fourth	500	Ninth	100
Fifth	500	Tenth	100



All prizes will be drawn live and awarded on Sunday, November 10, 2024 at Harvest Festival

First prize winner will be drawn first and so on!

\*Winners need not be present\*

Complete and return this form for your "Big Red Opportunity Drawing" ticket(s). Additional forms are available at St. James School, Parish office and school website www.sjscatholicschool.org. Drop off or mail entry tickets to 4625 Garnet St., Torrance, CA 90503 (during regular school hours).\*Please make checks payable to St. James School.

## Please complete one entry for each ticket

SCHOOL FAMILIES ONLY - Option to DEDU	CT \$100 FROM FACTS - Check Box	(school family minimum ticket purchase \$100)
Name		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip	Phone Numb	per
		Cut
Name		
Street Address		
		per
		Cut
Name		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip	Phone Numb	oerCut
Cı	ut	Cut
Name		
Street Address		
		per
Cı	ut	Cut
Name		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip		per